Trafag Sensors & Controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
Tel.	 +41 44 922 32 32
Fax	 +41 44 922 32 33

2) See data sheet H72106
3) Overlengths upon request
Product No. Type Code Sensor material  Temperature range
[°C]
Sensor max.
[°C]
IS95R 412 1220 322 27 Copper +5 ... +95 105
IS150R 412 1231 322 27 Copper +20 ... +150 165
IS230SR 412 1224 121 27 1.4435/316L +20 ... +230 250
IS350SR 412 1254 121 27 1.4435/316L +70 ... +350 380
Standard products (extra short lead time)
H72138l
IS...R 410/412
 	 page 3/6
H72138l
IS...R 410/412
 	 page 4/6
Dimensions
78
99
64
20
00
6
412.12XX.XXX.27...
75
100
86
6.2 x 10.2
11
5
40
M
20
 x
1.
5​
78
64
20
00
6
6
412.12XX.XXX.10...
75
11
5
40
M20 x 1.5
​
64
20
00
m
ax
. 6
410.12XX.XXX.10...
78
75
11
5
40
M
20
 x
1.
5
​
5.5
Accessory 14
H72138l
IS...R 410/412
 	 page 5/6